
Storage bin cabinets

Sturdy storage bin cabinets are a user-friendly way of storing different components and products, including slightly larger ones, so that they can be
kept well-organised and readily available. They only take up a little floor space, but by using dividers, a large unit can have as many as 336 separate
sections in total. Small bin cabinets can be mounted on a wall, stacked on top of each other on the floor, or mounted on a turntable. Accessories,
such as a locking system and wheels, make the bin cabinets very user-friendly. 

The bin cabinets include a frame and shelf bins with labels•
A sturdy steel frame that can withstand heavy-duty use•
A backstop prevents the bins from falling off•
Maximum load per large storage bin cabinet 240 kg, 30 kg per shelf; required floor area 0.25 m2•
Adjustable leg caps help ensure that large cabinets stand straight and firmly in place on uneven floors•
Equipped with wheels, large bin cabinets serve as mobile storage solutions•
Accessories include retaining bars, which prevent the drawers from opening if the cabinet is kept on board a service vehicle, for example•
Models with ESD protection are also available•
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Storage bin cabinets (32)

Code Product EAN-code Width
mm

Depth
mm

Height
mm

ESD Suit­
able for
clean­
room

Temperat­
ure toler­
ance C

Chemical
resistance

Bin type Includes Ac­
cessories

Available Ac­
cessories

RAL
code

Color
name

Frame
materi­
al

Available for
the following
products

War­
ranty
years

0830
ESD

Storage bin
cabinet
400x300x395,
black ESD

6416763039807 400 300 395 Yes No -20…+70°C Withstands the
effects of oils,
most acids and
solvents

Classic
Plastic bins

8 pcs 3020-4ESD,
labels and
protective shields
S-20M and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider D-20-
4ESD (4 pcs/drawer),
label for divider 1792,
Retaining bars A-400,
Spacemiser 16-300 ESD

Black Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

Spacemisers 10

0830-
1

Storage bin
cabinet
400x300x395,
crystal clear

6416763039586 400 300 395 No No -40…+55°C Classic
Plastic bins

8 pcs 3020-1,
labels and
protective shields
S-20M and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider D-20 (4
pcs/drawer), label for
divider 1792, Retaining
bars A-400, Spacemiser
16-300

Crystal
clear

Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

Spacemisers 10

0830-
3

Storage bin
cabinet
400x300x395,
grey

6416763086313 400 300 395 No No -20…+75°C Withstands the
effects of oils,
most acids and
solvents

Classic
Plastic bins

8 pcs 3020-3,
labels and
protective shields
S-20M and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider D-20 (4
pcs/drawer), label for
divider 1792, Retaining
bars A-400, Spacemiser
16-300

RAL7016 Grey Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

Spacemisers 10

0830-
5

Storage bin
cabinet
400x300x395, red

6416763039593 400 300 395 No No -20…+75°C Withstands the
effects of oils,
most acids and
solvents

Classic
Plastic bins

8 pcs 3020-5,
labels and
protective shields
S-20M and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider D-20 (4
pcs/drawer), label for
divider 1792, Retaining
bars A-400, Spacemiser
16-300

RAL3020 Red Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

Spacemisers 10

0830-
6

Storage bin
cabinet
400x300x395,
blue

6416763039609 400 300 395 No No -20…+75°C Withstands the
effects of oils,
most acids and
solvents

Classic
Plastic bins

8 pcs 3020-6,
labels and
protective shields
S-20M and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider D-20 (4
pcs/drawer), label for
divider 1792, Retaining
bars A-400, Spacemiser
16-300

RAL5015 Blue Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

Spacemisers 10
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ranty
years

0840
ESD

Storage bin
cabinet
400x400x395,
black ESD

6416763039821 400 400 395 Yes No -20…+70°C Withstands the
effects of oils,
most acids and
solvents

Classic
Plastic bins

8 pcs 4020-4ESD,
labels and
protective shields
S-20M and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider D-20-
4ESD (6 pcs/drawer),
label for divider 1792,
Retaining bars A-400,
Spacemiser 16-400 ESD

Black Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

Spacemisers 10

0840-
1

Storage bin
cabinet
400x400x395,
crystal clear

6416763039661 400 400 395 No No -40…+55°C Classic
Plastic bins

8 pcs 4020-1,
labels and
protective shields
S-20M and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider D-20 (6
pcs/drawer), label for
divider 1792, Retaining
bars A-400, Spacemiser
16-400

Crystal
clear

Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

Spacemisers 10

0840-
3

Storage bin
cabinet
400x400x395,
grey

6416763086337 400 400 395 No No -20…+75°C Withstands the
effects of oils,
most acids and
solvents

Classic
Plastic bins

8 pcs 4020-3,
labels and
protective shields
S-20M and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider D-20 (6
pcs/drawer), label for
divider 1792, Retaining
bars A-400, Spacemiser
16-400

RAL7016 Grey Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

Spacemisers 10

0840-
5

Storage bin
cabinet
400x400x395, red

6416763039678 400 400 395 No No -20…+75°C Withstands the
effects of oils,
most acids and
solvents

Classic
Plastic bins

8 pcs 4020-5,
labels and
protective shields
S-20M and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider D-20 (6
pcs/drawer), label for
divider 1792, Retaining
bars A-400, Spacemiser
16-400

RAL3020 Red Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

Spacemisers 10

0840-
6

Storage bin
cabinet
400x400x395,
blue

6416763039685 400 400 395 No No -20…+75°C Withstands the
effects of oils,
most acids and
solvents

Classic
Plastic bins

8 pcs 4020-6,
labels and
protective shields
S-20M and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider D-20 (6
pcs/drawer), label for
divider 1792, Retaining
bars A-400, Spacemiser
16-400

RAL5015 Blue Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

Spacemisers 10

1630
ESD

Storage bin
cabinet
400x300x395,
black ESD

6416763039814 400 300 395 Yes No -20…+70°C Withstands the
effects of oils,
most acids and
solvents

Classic
Plastic bins

16 pcs 3010-
4ESD, labels and
protective shields
S-10M and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider D-10-
4ESD (4 pcs/drawer),
label for divider 1792,
Retaining bars A-400,
Spacemiser 16-300 ESD

Black Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

Spacemisers 10
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Code Product EAN-code Width
mm

Depth
mm
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mm

ESD Suit
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1630-
1

Storage bin
cabinet
400x300x395,
crystal clear

6416763039623 400 300 395 No No -40…+55°C Classic
Plastic bins

16 pcs 3010-1,
labels and
protective shields
S-10M and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider D-10 (4
pcs/drawer), label for
divider 1792, Retaining
bars A-400, Spacemiser
16-300

Crystal
clear

Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

Spacemisers 10

1630-
3

Storage bin
cabinet
400x300x395,
grey

6416763086320 400 300 395 No No -20…+75°C Withstands the
effects of oils,
most acids and
solvents

Classic
Plastic bins

16 pcs 3010-3,
labels and
protective shields
S-10M and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider D-10 (4
pcs/drawer), label for
divider 1792, Retaining
bars A-400, Spacemiser
16-300

RAL7016 Grey Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

Spacemisers 10

1630-
5

Storage bin
cabinet
400x300x395, red

6416763039630 400 300 395 No No -20…+75°C Withstands the
effects of oils,
most acids and
solvents

Classic
Plastic bins

16 pcs 3010-5,
labels and
protective shields
S-10M and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider D-10 (4
pcs/drawer), label for
divider 1792, Retaining
bars A-400, Spacemiser
16-300

RAL3020 Red Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

Spacemisers 10

1630-
6

Storage bin
cabinet
400x300x395,
blue

6416763039647 400 300 395 No No -20…+75°C Withstands the
effects of oils,
most acids and
solvents

Classic
Plastic bins

16 pcs 3010-6,
labels and
protective shields
S-10M and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider D-10 (4
pcs/drawer), label for
divider 1792, Retaining
bars A-400, Spacemiser
16-300

RAL5015 Blue Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

Spacemisers 10

1640
ESD

Storage bin
cabinet
400x400x395,
black ESD

6416763039838 400 400 395 Yes No -20…+70°C Withstands the
effects of oils,
most acids and
solvents

Classic
Plastic bins

16 pcs 4010-
4ESD, labels and
protective shields
S-10M and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider D-10-
4ESD (6 pcs/drawer),
label for divider 1792,
Retaining bars A-400,
Spacemiser 16-400 ESD

Black Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

Spacemisers 10

1640-
1

Storage bin
cabinet
400x400x395,
crystal clear

6416763039708 400 400 395 No No -40…+55°C Classic
Plastic bins

16 pcs 4010-1,
labels and
protective shields
S-10M and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider D-10 (6
pcs/drawer), label for
divider 1792, Retaining
bars A-400, Spacemiser
16-400

Crystal
clear

Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

Spacemisers 10
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Code Product EAN-code Width
mm

Depth
mm

Height
mm

ESD Suit
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clean
room

Temperat
ure toler
ance C

Chemical
resistance

Bin type Includes Ac
cessories

Available Ac
cessories

RAL
code

Color
name

Frame
materi
al

Available for
the following
products

War
ranty
years

1640-
3

Storage bin
cabinet
400x400x395,
grey

6416763086344 400 400 395 No No -20…+75°C Withstands the
effects of oils,
most acids and
solvents

Classic
Plastic bins

16 pcs 4010-3,
labels and
protective shields
S-10M and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider D-10 (6
pcs/drawer), label for
divider 1792, Retaining
bars A-400, Spacemiser
16-400

RAL7016 Grey Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

Spacemisers 10

1640-
5

Storage bin
cabinet
400x400x395, red

6416763039715 400 400 395 No No -20…+75°C Withstands the
effects of oils,
most acids and
solvents

Classic
Plastic bins

16 pcs 4010-5,
labels and
protective shields
S-10M and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider D-10 (6
pcs/drawer), label for
divider 1792, Retaining
bars A-400, Spacemiser
16-400

RAL3020 Red Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

Spacemisers 10

1640-
6

Storage bin
cabinet
400x400x395,
blue

6416763039722 400 400 395 No No -20…+75°C Withstands the
effects of oils,
most acids and
solvents

Classic
Plastic bins

16 pcs 4010-6,
labels and
protective shields
S-10M and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider D-10 (6
pcs/drawer), label for
divider 1792, Retaining
bars A-400, Spacemiser
16-400

RAL5015 Blue Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

Spacemisers 10

2440
ESD

High density
storage cabinet
ESD 605x410x870

6416763039548 605 410 870 Yes No -20…+70°C Withstands the
effects of oils,
most acids and
solvents

Classic
Plastic bins

24 pcs 4020-
4ESD, labels and
protective shields
S-20M and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider D-20-
4ESD (6 pcs/drawer),
label for divider 1792,
Retaining bars A-605,
castor set PS-LH ESD

Black Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

10

2440-
3

High density
storage cabinet
605x410x870

6416763086375 605 410 870 No No -20…+75°C Withstands the
effects of oils,
most acids and
solvents

Classic
Plastic bins

24 pcs 4020-3,
labels and
protective shields
S-20M and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider D-20 (6
pcs/drawer), label for
divider 1792, Retaining
bars A-605, castor set
PS-LH

RAL7016 Grey Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

10

2440-
5

High density
storage cabinet
605x410x870

6416763039937 605 410 870 No No -20…+75°C Withstands the
effects of oils,
most acids and
solvents

Classic
Plastic bins

24 pcs 4020-5,
labels and
protective shields
S-20M and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider D-20 (6
pcs/drawer), label for
divider 1792, Retaining
bars A-605, castor set
PS-LH

RAL3020 Red Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

10
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products

War
ranty
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2440-
6

High density
storage cabinet
605x410x870

6416763039944 605 410 870 No No -20…+75°C Withstands the
effects of oils,
most acids and
solvents

Classic
Plastic bins

24 pcs 4020-6,
labels and
protective shields
S-20M and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider D-20 (6
pcs/drawer), label for
divider 1792, Retaining
bars A-605, castor set
PS-LH

RAL5015 Blue Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

10

4840
ESD

High density
storage cabinet
ESD 605x410x870

6416763039562 605 410 870 Yes No -20…+70°C Withstands the
effects of oils,
most acids and
solvents

Classic
Plastic bins

48 pcs 4010-
4ESD, labels and
protective shields
S-10M and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider D-10-
4ESD (6 pcs/drawer),
label for divider 1792,
Retaining bars A-605,
castor set PS-LH ESD

Black Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

10

4840-
3

High density
storage cabinet
605x410x870

6416763086382 605 410 870 No No -20…+75°C Withstands the
effects of oils,
most acids and
solvents

Classic
Plastic bins

48 pcs 4010-3,
labels and
protective shields
S-10M and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider D-10 (6
pcs/drawer), label for
divider 1792, Retaining
bars A-605, castor set
PS-LH

RAL7016 Grey Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

10

4840-
5

High density
storage cabinet
605x410x870

6416763039968 605 410 870 No No -20…+75°C Withstands the
effects of oils,
most acids and
solvents

Classic
Plastic bins

48 pcs 4010-5,
labels and
protective shields
S-10M and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider D-10 (6
pcs/drawer), label for
divider 1792, Retaining
bars A-605, castor set
PS-LH

RAL3020 Red Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

10

4840-
6

High density
storage cabinet
605x410x870

6416763039975 605 410 870 No No -20…+75°C Withstands the
effects of oils,
most acids and
solvents

Classic
Plastic bins

48 pcs 4010-6,
labels and
protective shields
S-10M and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider D-10 (6
pcs/drawer), label for
divider 1792, Retaining
bars A-605, castor set
PS-LH

RAL5015 Blue Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

10

6083-
30R

Treston ReBOX
storage bin
cabinet
400x300x395,
grey

6416763081851 400 300 395 No No -20…+75°C Withstands the
effects of oils,
most acids and
solvents

Recycled
Treston
ReBOX
bins

8 pcs 6320-30R,
labels 1778 and
backstops BS-6

Retaining bars A-400,
spacemiser 16-300

RAL7035 Light
grey

Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

Spacemisers 10
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6084-
30R

Treston ReBOX
storage bin
cabinet
400x400x395,
grey

6416763081875 400 400 395 No No -20…+75°C Withstands the
effects of oils,
most acids and
solvents

Recycled
Treston
ReBOX
bins

8 pcs 6420-30R,
labels 1778 and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider 620 (6
pcs/drawer), retaining
bars A-400, spacemiser
16-400

RAL7035 Light
grey

Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

Spacemisers 10

6163-
30R

Treston ReBOX
storage bin
cabinet
400x300x395,
grey

6416763081868 400 300 395 No No -20…+75°C Withstands the
effects of oils,
most acids and
solvents

Recycled
Treston
ReBOX
bins

16 pcs 6310-30R,
labels 1778 and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider 610 (4
pcs/drawer), retaining
bars A-400, spacemiser
16-300

RAL7035 Light
grey

Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

Spacemisers 10

6164-
30R

Treston ReBOX
storage bin
cabinet
400x400x395 grey

6416763081882 400 400 395 No No -20…+75°C Withstands the
effects of oils,
most acids and
solvents

Recycled
Treston
ReBOX
bins

16 pcs 6410-30R,
labels 1778 and
backstops BS-6

Cross divider 610 (6
pcs/drawer), retaining
bars A-400, spacemiser
16-400

RAL7035 Light
grey

Epoxy
powder-
coated
steel

Spacemisers 10
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